Jun 28 2024 (08:53) India Rail Info 1

Gujarat Mail (PT)/12901 - SF - WR
ANND/Anand Junction to MHD/Mahemdavad Kheda Road
Oh 34m - 36 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DDR  |Dadar Western 21:40 7 |1 0 74 |7 WR
2 BVI Borivali 21:59 22:04 5m (6 |1 24 |78 |18 |WR
3 |PLG |Palghar 22:48 22:50 2m (1 |1 81 82 |15 [WR
4 |BL Valsad 00:09 00:14 5Sm |2 |2 188 |98 |14 |WR
5 |NVS |Navsari 00:38 00:40 2m |1 |2 228 |52 [12 |WR
6 ST Surat 01:14 01:19 5m |1 |2 257 |61 |59 |WR
7 BH Bharuch Junction 02:17 02:19 2m (3 |2 316 |77 |18 |WR
8 BRC Vadodara Junction 03:14 03:19 5m |6 |2 387 |61 |36 |WR
9 ANND [Anand Junction 03:54 03:56 2m 2,3 (2 422 (94 |40 |WR
10 [ND Nadiad Junction 04:08 04:10 2m (2 |2 |441 |53 |37 |WR
11 |MHD allahdemdavad Kheda 04:30 04:32 2m |3 |2 |459 (35 (35 [WR
oa
12 |MAN |Maninagar 05:15 05:17 2m |1 |2 |483 |6 50 [WR
13 |ADI Ahmedabad Junction 05:50 5 |2 487 |- 52 |WR

Jun 28 2024 (08:53) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



